County

‘Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butta
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte

E! Dorado
Fresno

Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Kern

Kings

Lake
Lassen

Los Angeles
Madera

Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoe
Mono
Mounterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange

Placer

Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito

San Bernardine
San Diego

Son Francisco
San Jeaguin

San Luis Obispo

San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta

' Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanistaus

Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulars
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo
Yulia

State Totals
Percent

Number of
Precincts

1,007
5

a7
190
36
19
839
18
122
649

22
122
74
a0
424
04
59
30
5913
83

179
24
87
83
20
13

160
15
120
1,879

208
29
1.098
914
5
743
1812

439
147

522
383
1,276
172
133
12
86
246
386
296

57
47
22
196
69
597
127
48

Voter Participation Statistics by County

Eligible to  Registered

Register

889,728
933
24,188
153,968
30,479
9,862
606,757
17,602
110,742
452,647

16,531
96,364
81,732
13,655
285,695
73.717
43,881
16,009
4,509,175
52,682

175,847
12,959
60,818

112,715

8,210
7.925

191,030
84,143
68,481

1,602,520

155,291
15,879
892,243

777,702

25918
1,000,488
1,780,296

476 427
324,036
171,550

469,454
263,411
974,614
161,030
121,540
2,545
35,240
244,328
311,437
263,559

48,453
39,303
10,359
208,426
35,519
452,265
102,791
40,841

23333 19,326,170

to Vote

716,312
808
18,220
113,251
22,276
6955
510,970
12,565
80,656
306,254

10,871
81,565
42,702
9753
263,537
39,031
30,432
12,467
3,620,677
45,151

138,653
9,904
45,078
66,729
5,921
5,900
145,838
64,100
55415
1,174,528

120,418

12,355
588,457
577,240

18559
681,952
258 756
439,802
235,716
121,243

wh

330,233
221,942
738,927
133852
87,641
2,218
24,269
167,254
248,705
173,242

34,473
27,404
8,172
127,744
30,000
358,938
72,602
24,740

14,523,363
75.15%

Precinct
Voters

227,655
0

8,899
41512
9,225
3,334
163,561
4316
32,817
113,292

4,899
31,510
17,167

a7
87,070
15,042
13,465
6,135

1,008,999

15,481

59,968
4,554
19,672
22,281
3397
2,713
42,130
30,612
24,327
377,881

45,839
5,437
165,805
220,741
6925
185,282

. 382,858
126,643
75,012

47 695

100,920
71,879
248,658
45541
32,063
1,160
12,610
54,994
91,417
41,876

11,479
12,132
3,165
44,304
13,122
105,160
28,413
8,736

4,666,601
76.73%

vili

Absentee
Voters

46,166
589
2,656
14,296
5,205
934
52,798
1,895
13,192
28,720

1,219
6.052
2,457
1,108

17,743

8,054
131,323

16,010
2,113
60,076
52,353
1.929
52,565
153,852
51,522
18,354
19,348

47,807
23280
63,648
20,441
9,333
a33
2,740
14,706
28,414
29,274

4,773
2,403
1,554
7,244
3,442

51,527
8925
2,914

1,415,176
23.27%

Total

273821
589
11,555
55,808
14,430
4,268
216,359
621
45,009
142,012

6118
37,562
19,634

5,880

104,813
16,606
17,356

7,185

1,346,358
20,414

76,395
5.945
24 466
27.794
3,929
3,339
65.791
38648
32,381
509,204

&1,899
7.550
225,881
273,004
8,854
237,847
535,810
178,165
93,366
67,043

148,727
85,159
312,306
65,962
41,396
1,493
15,350
69,700
119,831
71,150

16252
14535
4719
51,548
16,564
156,687

37,338 .

11,850

6081777

Percent of Percent of
Voters Registered

38.23%
72.50%
63.42%
49.28%

64.78% -

61.37%
42.34%
43.43%
57.04%
46.37%

5628%
46.05%
45.98%
60.29%
39.77%
42.55%
57.03%
57.63%
A7.19%
45.21%

55.10%
60.03%
54.27%
41.65%
66.36%
56.59%
435.11%
50.29%
58.43%
43.35%

51.40%
61.11%
38.29%
47.31%
47.71%
34.88%
42.65%
40.51%
39.61%
55.30%

43.02%
42.88%
42.26%
49.37%
47.23%
67.31%
63.25%
£1.67%
48.18%
41.07%

47 14%
53.04%
57.75%
40.35%
55.05%
43.65%
51.43%
47.09%

41.88%

Eligible

30.78%
£3.13%
47.77%
356.25%
47.34%
43.28%
35.66%
35.29%
41.55%
3N.3T%

37.01%
38.88%
24.02%
43.06%
27.18%
22.53%
39.55%
44 .63%
25.86%
32.57T%

. 43.44%

45.84%
40.23%
24.66%
47.86%
42.13%
34.44%
45.93%
47.28%
31.78%

39.86%
47.55%
25.32%
35.12%
34.16%
23T7%
30.15%
37.40%
28.81%
33.08%

31.68%
36,13%
I2.04%
40.97%
34.06%
5B.66%
41.56%
28.53%
38.48%
27.00%

33.54%
36.890%
45.51%
24.73%
46.63%
34.64%
36.32%
28.53%

31.47%



